MONDAY, AUGUST 25, 2025 - Ask Me Tents!
Please enter your name into the assignment and time box for which you would like to volunteer.
THIS SIGN UP IS FOR FACULTY AND STAFF ONLY!!!!

Ask Me Tent - Answer questions,
direct new students to classroom
buildings & campus offices, etc.

7:30 - 10:45

10:30-11:45

11:30-12:45

12:30-1:45

1:30-2:45

2:30-3:45

3:30-4:30

Tent A - In front of Student Center

Faculty/Staff Volunteer 1

Scott Albert

Christine Walsh

Amber Hamilton

Musiette Clay

Tori Kapopoulos

Cathy Saylor

Amy Orville

Faculty/Staff Volunteer 2 Chris Cole Maureen Walsh Earl Coburn Kaila Hazinakis Maranda Stack Brenda Fedokovitz Allison Bungard
Tent B - In front of Vincent Faculty/Staff Volunteer 1 Karla Romero Brandon Berns Samantha Kelly Samantha Kelly [Lisa Hammers Stacy Bluedorn Ed Schleiden

Faculty/Staff Volunteer 2 Dallas Kline Teresa Glasgow LuAnn Znosko LuAnn Znosko Kelly Greer Sunshine Mushrush April Carter
Tent C- In front of Weisenfluh Faculty/Staff Volunteer 1 Anna Phillips Sean Voorhees Amber Holmes Drew Chelosky  |Shannon Young Elissa Druschel Elissa Druschel

Faculty/Staff Volunteer 2

Grace Bennett

Jennifer Schomaker

Liam Holmes

Katie Leckenby

Peter Anschutz

Peter Anschutz

Peter Anschutz

Kwang Lee
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