## MONDAY, AUGUST 25, 2025 - Ask Me Tents!

Please enter your name into the assignment and time box for which you would like to volunteer.

## THIS SIGN UP IS FOR FACULTY AND STAFF ONLY!!!!

Ask Me Tent - Answer questions, direct new students to classroom buildings & campus offices, etc.		7:30 - 10:45	10:30-11:45	11:30-12:45	12:30-1:45	1:30-2:45	2:30-3:45	3:30-4:30
Tent A - In front of Student Center	Faculty/Staff Volunteer 1	Scott Albert	Christine Walsh	Amber Hamilton	Musiette Clay	Tori Kapopoulos	Cathy Saylor	Amy Orville
	Faculty/Staff Volunteer 2	Chris Cole	Maureen Walsh	Earl Coburn	Kaila Hazinakis	Maranda Stack	Brenda Fedokovitz	Allison Bungard
Tent B - In front of Vincent	Faculty/Staff Volunteer 1	Karla Romero	Brandon Berns	Samantha Kelly	Samantha Kelly	Lisa Hammers	Stacy Bluedorn	Ed Schleiden
	Faculty/Staff Volunteer 2	Dallas Kline	Teresa Glasgow	LuAnn Znosko	LuAnn Znosko	Kelly Greer	Sunshine Mushrush	April Carter
Tent C- In front of Weisenfluh	Faculty/Staff Volunteer 1	Anna Phillips	Sean Voorhees	Amber Holmes	Drew Chelosky	Shannon Young	Elissa Druschel	Elissa Druschel
	Faculty/Staff Volunteer 2	Grace Bennett	Jennifer Schomaker	Liam Holmes	Katie Leckenby	Peter Anschutz	Peter Anschutz	Peter Anschutz
					Kwang Lee			